
From: James Lynch 
Sent: Wednesday, April 23, 2008 9:01 AM 
To: John Buckley; Randy Erickson; James Shaffner; William Rautzen; J. M. Eaddy 

III 
Cc: Aaron McCraw; Jim Clay 
Subject: Washington Questionnaire Response 
Attachments: Questionnaire response.pdf; Questionnaire response appendices.pdf 
 
Follow Up Flag: Follow up 
Flag Status: Flagged 
 
Team Washington: 
 
Attached, in two parts, is the Washington IMPEP questionnaire response.  Please give it a 
thorough read.  Use it to prepare lists of files you wish to view when we land in Olympia. 
 
John Buckley, FSME, has joined the team to replace Bob Evans for the Uranium Recovery 
program.  Welcome John. 
 
I would like to have a team conference call on Wednesday, April 30 at 2:00 pm CT (3:00 pm 
ET).  I will get a bridge line.  I hope you all can make it. 
 
      -Jim 
(630) 829-9661 

 
E-mail Properties 

Mail Envelope Properties (9A20E76DD15F8449AE68A5FDEC89519004E018C9B9) 
 
Subject:                 Washington Questionnaire Response 
Sent Date:        4/23/2008 9:01:22 AM 
Received Date:        4/23/2008 9:01:22 AM 
From:                James Lynch 
 
Created By:         James.Lynch@nrc.gov 
 
Recipients: 
        John.Buckley@nrc.gov (John Buckley) 
                Tracking Status: None 
        Randy.Erickson@nrc.gov (Randy Erickson) 
                Tracking Status: None 
        James.Shaffner@nrc.gov (James Shaffner) 
                Tracking Status: None 
        William.Rautzen@nrc.gov (William Rautzen) 
                Tracking Status: None 
        marion.eaddy@ncmail.net (J. M. Eaddy III) 
                Tracking Status: None 
        Aaron.McCraw@nrc.gov (Aaron McCraw) 



                Tracking Status: None 
        Jim.Clay@nrc.gov (Jim Clay) 
                Tracking Status: None 
 
Post Office: 
R3CLSTR01.nrc.gov 
 
Files                Size        Date & Time 
MESSAGE        2636244        4/23/2008 
Questionnaire response.pdf        2293146 
Questionnaire response appendices.pdf        329835 
 
Options 
Expiration Date:         
Priority:                        olImportanceNormal 
ReplyRequested:        False 
Return Notification:        False 
 
Sensitivity:         olNormal 
Recipients received:        Follow up. Start by Wednesday, April 23, 2008. Due by Wednesday, 
April 23, 2008 
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